Spring 2021

Common Name

Abert's Towhee
American Kestrel
American Wigeon
Anna's Hummingbird
Ash-throated Flycatcher
Barn Owl

Barn Swallow

Bell's Vireo

Belted Kingfisher
Bewick's Wren

Black Phoebe

Black Vulture
Black-chinned Hummingbird
Black-headed Grosbeak
Black-throated Gray Warbler
Brewer's Sparrow
Bridled Titmouse
Broad-billed Hummingbird
Broad-winged Hawk
Brown-crested Flycatcher
Brown-headed Cowbird
Bullock's Oriole

Canyon Towhee

Cassin's Kingbird
Cassin's Vireo
Chihuahuan Raven
Chipping Sparrow

Cliff Swallow

Common Ground Dove
Common Raven
Common Yellowthroat
Cooper's Hawk
Curve-billed Thrasher
Duck sp.

Dusky Flycatcher
Dusky-capped Flycatcher
Empidonax sp.

Eurasian Collared-Dove
European Starling
Gambel's Quail

Gila Woodpecker

Gray Flycatcher

Gray Hawk

Great Egret

Great Horned Owl
Great-tailed Grackle
Greater Roadrunner

Section 1

20

12
34

14

28

14
17

12

12

N =R 00 W N

32

N N

10

11

51

19

Section 2

22

N = B OO W

38

10

N U B W N

13
44

19

12

33

50

15

Section 3

15

18

18

10

16
26

W d = N

12

10

Section 4

16

11

11

12

13
15

= = 00 O

11

27

17

Grand Total

73
1
14

24
101

54

41

11
18

56
102

154

42

A 0 NN



Spring 2021

Common Name

Green Kingfisher
Green-tailed Towhee
Hammond's Flycatcher
Hammond's/Dusky Flycatcher
Hooded Oriole

House Finch

House Sparrow

House Wren

Hummingbird sp.

Hutton's Vireo

Inca Dove

Ladder-backed Woodpecker
Lark Sparrow

Lazuli Bunting

Lesser Goldfinch

Lincoln's Sparrow

Lucy's Warbler
MacGillivray's Warbler
Mallard

Mallard/Mexican Duck
Marsh Wren

Mexican Duck

Mourning Dove

New world oriole sp.
Northern Beardless-Tyrannulet
Northern Cardinal

Northern Mockingbird

Northern Rough-winged Swallow

Olive-sided Flycatcher
Orange-crowned Warbler
Pacific-slope Flycatcher
Phainopepla

Pine Siskin

Plumbeous Vireo
Pyrrhuloxia

Red-tailed Hawk
Red-winged Blackbird
Rose-throated Becard
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Rufous-winged Sparrow
Say's Phoebe
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Snow Goose

Song Sparrow

Sora

Summer Tanager
Swainson's Hawk

Section 1

17

53

18

45

13

27

16

14

AN R =N

32

21

Section 2

10

54

43

37

25

29

11

AR, N R

10

20

44

Section 3

P W Rk

17

12
45

25

27

22

26

10

17

21

Section 4

w N 00 -

28

20

17

15

14

14

10

14

22

Grand Total

10

N = 0

52

O N N N

36
180

106
17

126
11

13
75

96

37

15

20

83

108
11



Spring 2021

Common Name
Swallow sp.

Thick-billed Kingbird
Townsend's Warbler
Tree Swallow

Turkey Vulture

Vaux's Swift

Verdin

Vermilion Flycatcher
Violet-green Swallow
Warbling Vireo
Western Kingbird
Western Tanager
White-breasted Nuthatch
White-crowned Sparrow
White-faced Ibis
White-throated Swift
White-winged Dove
Wilson's Warbler
Yellow Warbler
Yellow-breasted Chat
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Zone-tailed Hawk
Grand Total

Section 1

17

18

14
11

126

26
23

929

Section 2

85

21
15
10

14
31

54

25
13

960

Section 3

18

74
11

647

Section 4

16

12
12
16

479

Grand Total

_ Nk A

113

37
67
17

20
35
42

266

74
55

3015



