Spring 2021	Castina 4	Continue 3	G	Castie : 4	Grand Tatal
Common Name	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Section 4	Grand Total
Abert's Towhee	20	22	15	16	73
American Kestrel	1	2		4.4	1
American Wigeon		3	1	11	14
Anna's Hummingbird		6	1		7
Ash-throated Flycatcher		4			4
Barn Owl	12	1	_	_	1
Barn Swallow	12	2	5	5	24
Bell's Vireo	34	38	18	11	101
Belted Kingfisher	1	2			3
Bewick's Wren	14	10	18	12	54
Black Phoebe	2	2	3	2	9
Black Vulture	28	3	10		41
Black-chinned Hummingbird		4	7		11
Black-headed Grosbeak	7	5	5	1	18
Black-throated Gray Warbler		2		1	3
Brewer's Sparrow				7	7
Bridled Titmouse	14	13	16	13	56
Broad-billed Hummingbird	17	44	26	15	102
Broad-winged Hawk	1				1
Brown-crested Flycatcher	12	19	3	6	40
Brown-headed Cowbird	7			8	15
Bullock's Oriole	1	1	2	1	5
Canyon Towhee			1	1	2
Cassin's Kingbird	12	4	7	11	34
Cassin's Vireo	2	4	3		9
Chihuahuan Raven	3				3
Chipping Sparrow	8	12	1	27	48
Cliff Swallow	1	3			4
Common Ground Dove	2	1			3
Common Raven	32	33	12	4	81
Common Yellowthroat	7	2	7	2	18
Cooper's Hawk	2	7	1		10
Curve-billed Thrasher		1			1
Duck sp.				1	1
Dusky Flycatcher	1				1
Dusky-capped Flycatcher	10	5	10	3	28
Empidonax sp.	1				1
Eurasian Collared-Dove	5	4	4	2	15
European Starling	11		7	4	24
Gambel's Quail		_	1	2	3
Gila Woodpecker	51	50		17	154
Gray Flycatcher		30	5		5
Gray Hawk	19	15	6	2	42
Great Egret	15	2			2
Great Horned Owl	1				2
Great-tailed Grackle	2		6		8
Greater Roadrunner	3				6

Spring 2021					
Common Name	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Section 4	Grand Total
Green Kingfisher			1		1
Green-tailed Towhee	3	5	1	1	10
Hammond's Flycatcher	1	4	3		8
Hammond's/Dusky Flycatcher			1		1
Hooded Oriole	1			1	2
House Finch	17	10	17	8	52
House Sparrow				7	7
House Wren	3		2	3	8
Hummingbird sp.			7		7
Hutton's Vireo		1	1		2
Inca Dove	7	2			9
Ladder-backed Woodpecker	9	8	12	7	36
Lark Sparrow	53	54	45	28	180
Lazuli Bunting	2	1	6		9
Lesser Goldfinch	18	43	25	20	106
Lincoln's Sparrow	3	2	5	7	17
Lucy's Warbler	45	37	27	17	126
MacGillivray's Warbler	5	1	2	3	11
Mallard		6		2	8
Mallard/Mexican Duck	2				2
Marsh Wren	1				1
Mexican Duck	1	8	2	2	13
Mourning Dove	13	25	22	15	75
New world oriole sp.			1		1
Northern Beardless-Tyrannulet			3	3	6
Northern Cardinal	27	29	26	14	96
Northern Mockingbird	3				3
Northern Rough-winged Swallow	16	5	2	14	37
Olive-sided Flycatcher	1	_			1
Orange-crowned Warbler	_	1			1
Pacific-slope Flycatcher	1	3		1	5
Phainopepla	14	11			
Pine Siskin	2				2
Plumbeous Vireo	1	1	1	1	
Pyrrhuloxia	1	2		_	3
Red-tailed Hawk	2	1			3
Red-winged Blackbird	6	4			15
Rose-throated Becard	0	4	, ,	1	13
Ruby-crowned Kinglet				1	1
Rufous-winged Sparrow	1	10	7		
Say's Phoebe	1	10	1		3
Sharp-shinned Hawk	1	2		1	
Snow Goose				1	1
	32	20	17		
Song Sparrow	32			14	
Sora Summor Tanagor	24	1	2		100
Summer Tanager Swainson's Hawk	21	2			

Spring 2021					
Common Name	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Section 4	Grand Total
Swallow sp.				4	4
Thick-billed Kingbird	1				1
Townsend's Warbler		1	1		2
Tree Swallow		1			1
Turkey Vulture	17	85	3	8	113
Vaux's Swift	7				7
Verdin	5	21	7	4	37
Vermilion Flycatcher	18	15	18	16	67
Violet-green Swallow	7	10			17
Warbling Vireo		2		2	4
Western Kingbird	2	1			3
Western Tanager	2	2		1	5
White-breasted Nuthatch	4	3	7	6	20
White-crowned Sparrow	14	14	4	3	35
White-faced Ibis	11	31			42
White-throated Swift	1	2			3
White-winged Dove	126	54	74	12	266
Wilson's Warbler	26	25	11	12	74
Yellow Warbler	23	13	3	16	55
Yellow-breasted Chat	3	1	4		8
Yellow-rumped Warbler		5		1	6
Zone-tailed Hawk	1			2	3
Grand Total	929	960	647	479	3015